- Internal Revenue Service Department of the Treasury

10 MetroTech Center

District S,
Director ed i p@@ 625 Fulton St., Brooklyn, NY 11201
FEB 0.1, 1999
o’ b Date:
Egs ati Person to Contact:
470 Maryland Drive, Suite 1’ Patricia Holub
Ft. Washington, PA Contact Telephone Number:
19034-2502 (718) 488-2332

EIN: 23-1401703

. Dear Sir or Madam:

Reference is made to your request for verification of the tax exempt status-of
- Eastern National.

A determination or ruling letter issued to an organization granting exemption under the
- Internal Revenue Code remains in effect until the tax exempt status has been terminated
revoked or modified.

>

(’w& - Our records indicate that exemption was granted as shown below.
J . '

M

Sincerely yours, . .

(Pratricia Fooly i

Patricia Holub
Manager, Customer
Service Unit
‘Name of Organization: Eastern National
Date of Exemption Letter: Qctober 1952
'Exemption granted pursuant to section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.

~ Foundation Cléssiﬁcation (if applicable): Not a private foundation as you are an
organization described in section 509(a)(2) of the Internal Revenue Code.
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Internal Revenue Servi Department of th reasury

" District 10 MetroTech Center
Director 625 Fulton St., Brooklyn, NY 11201

& ‘ pate:  SfP 2 0 199

Bastern National Park and Person to Contact:
Monument Association Patricia Holub
446 North Lane Contact Telephone Number:

Conshohocken, PA 18428-2203 (718} 488-2333
. EIN: 2Z3-14@17e3

.Dear Sir or Madam:

Reference is made to your reqguest for verification of the
tax exempt status of Eastern Naticnal Park and Monument

Association.

A determination or ruling letter issued to an organization
granting exemption under the Internal Revenue Code remains in
effect until the tax exempt status has been terminated., revoked

or modified.

(ur records indicate that exemption was granted as shown below.

Sincerely yvours,

(Patricia Holub)

Patricia Holub
Manager, Customer
Service Unit

Name of Organization: Eastern National Park
and Monument Association

Date of Exemptidn Letter: October 1852

Exemption granted pursuant to section 581(¢c)(3) of the
Internal Revenue Code.

Foundation Classification {if dppllcable) Not a private
foundation as you are an organization described in sectlon

589(a)Y(2) of the Internal Revenue Code.




copy U. S. TREASURY DEPARTMENT
Washington 25

October 23, 1952
T:S5:EQ5
MEM

Eastern National Park and Monument Associatiocon
900 North Lombardy Street
Richmond, Virginia

Gentlemen:

It is the opinion of this office, based upon the evidence
presented, that you are exempt from Federal income tax under the pro-
visions of section 501 (c¢) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code as it is
shown that you are organized and operated exclusively for educational
and scientific purposes.

Accordingly, yvou are not required to file income tax returns
unless you change the character of your crganization, the purposes for
wich you were organized, or vour method of operation. Any such changes
should be reported immediately tec the Director of Internal Revenue for
your district in order that their effect upon your exempt status may be
determined.

Contributions made to you are deductible by the donors in com-
puting their taxable net income in the manmer and to the extent provided
by section 170 and 170 (g} corp. of the code.

Bequests, legacies, devises or transfers, to or for your use
are deductible in computing the value of the net estate of a decedent
for estate tax purposes in the manner and to the extent provided by
sections 812 (d)} and 861 (a) (3) of the Code. @Gifts of property to you
are deductible in computing net gifts for gift tax purposes in the manner
and to the extent provided in section 1004 (a) (2) (B) and 1004 (b) (2)
and. {(3) of the Code.

It will not be necessary for you to file the annual return of
information, Form 9904, generally required of organizations exempt under
section 10! (6) of the Internal Revenue Code, as you come within the specific
exceptions contained in section 54 (f) ¢f the Code.

In the event you have not filed a waiver of exemption certifi-
cate in accordance with the provisions of section 1426 (1) of the Code, mo




1iability is incurred by you for the taxes imposed under the Federal
Insurance Contributions Act. Tax liability is not incurred by you
under the Federal Unemployment Tax Act by virture of. -the provisions
of section 1607 (c¢) (8) of such Act. :

The Director of Iaternal Revenue for your district is being
advised of this actlon

Very truly yours,

Norman A. Sugarman

Assistant Commissioner

By (SGD.) R. C DUNLAP

Head, Exempt Organization Branch

Special Technical Services Division

Form 6977-2
(Rev. Aug. 1952)




